
 

 

Active HERO Raters (as of 10/1/10) 
Baton Rouge 

# Name Phone # e-mail  
1 Ferrell, Benjamin 

3028 Belle Cherie Ave 
Baton Rouge, LA 70828 

225-610-2582 Cell 
 

planet_saver@yahoo.com 
 

2 Haydel, Tre’ 
2007 Ovid Street 
Baton Rouge, LA 70808 

225-938-3004 Office residentialgreen@cox.net  
 

3 Jones, Elmer 
4811 Harding Blvd. 
Baton Rouge, LA  70806 

225-357-2022 Office 
225-268-7658 Cell 
225-357-9577 Fax 

ejones@eja-inc.com 

4 Lowe, Michael 
16121 Chantilly Ave 
Baton Rouge, LA 70817 

225-572-3953 Cell loweenergy@gmail.com 

5 Waddick, Jennifer 
15421 Campanile Ct. 
Baton Rouge, LA 70810 

225-910-8993 Office 
225-276-0021 Cell 

j.waddick@theenergygroup.org 

 
Gretna 

# Name Phone # e-mail  
6 Erdman, Wayne 

2115 Palfrey Street 
Gretna, LA 70053 

504-324-1810 Office 
 

wayne@riverviewccs.com 
 
www.riverviewccs.com 

 
Houma 

# Name Phone # e-mail  
7 Dillard, Karen 

114 Riley Drive 
Houma, LA 70363 

985 791-4710  Office 
 

kplanetearth@bellsouth.net 

8 Head, Bill 
128 Manchester Drive 
Houma, LA 70360 

985-853-2763 Cell billhead@billhead.biz 
www.5StarRaters.com 
 

 
Jefferson 

# Name Phone # e-mail  

9 Henry, John 
241 Vinet 
Jefferson, LA  70121 

504-734-1964 Office jhinspector@gmail.com 

 
 



 

 

 
Jena 

# Name Phone # e-mail  

10 Childerss, Donna 
686 Highway 86 
Jena, LA  71342 

318-992-7391 Cell getgreener@centurytel.net 

 
Lafayette 

# Name Phone # e-mail  

11 Long, Chase 
150 Couret Dr. 
Lafayette, LA 70507 

337-257-9500 Cell 
 

chasel@tidllc.com 
 

 
Leonville 

# Name Phone # e-mail  
12 Banks, Debbie 

205 Klein Road 
Leonville, La 70551 

337-826-5100 Office debbie274@juno.com 

 
Madisonville 

# Name Phone # e-mail  

13 LaGrange, Paul 
256 Calumet  
Madisonville, LA  70447 

985-845-2148 paul@lagrangeconsulting.com 

 
Mandeville 

# Name Phone # e-mail  

14 Maxwell, Jon 
1025 Villere Street 
Mandeville, LA  70448 

504-452-6862 Cell energyefficiencynow@me.com 

 
Marrero 

# Name Phone # e-mail  
15 Trang, Thanh 

6678 Westbank Expressway 
Marrero, LA 70072 

504-298-1380 Ofc 
504.390.9687 Cell 
888.214.9381 Fax 

thanh.trang@digitallivingllc.com 

 
 



 

 

 
Metairie 

# Name  Phone # e-mail 
16 Ripberger, Kenneth G. 

840 Helois Ave. 
Metairie, LA 70005 

504-382-4152 Cell 
504-304-0352 Fax 

krservices@cox.net 
 

17 Spreen, Irwin, Jr. 
3405 Lake Trail Drive  
Metairie, LA  70003 

504-884-9536 Cell 
504-455-8419 Home 

'ispreen@9yards.nocoxmail.com' 
 

 
New Iberia 

# Name Phone # e-mail  
18 Thibodeaux, Mike 

402 Donald Street  
New Iberia, LA  70563 

337-351-7093  mkthibodeaux@yahoo.com 

 
New Orleans 

# Name Phone # e-mail  
19 Haag, Jeff 

P.O. Box 24610 
New Orleans, LA  70184 

504-258-5687 Cell 
 

jeff@horizonhec.com 

20 Hall, Carsie A. III 
P.O. Box 870787 
New Orleans, LA  70187 

504-208-9270 Office 
 

carsie_hall@yahoo.com 
 

21 Pino, Roger 
5803 Canal street 
New Orleans. LA 70124 

504-231-3424 Cell roger@maxvalueins.com 

22 Wolff, Jacob 
807 Weiblen Place  
New Orleans, LA 70124 

504-684-4580 Home 
504-289-8666 Cell 

rebirthenergy@gmail.com 

 
Prairieville 

# Name Phone # e-mail  
23 Hoffman, Casey 

18618 Manchac Highlands 
Drive 
Prairieville, LA 70769 

225-313-4215 Cell 
 

heroicllc@hotmail.com 
 

 
Thibodaux 

# Name Phone # e-mail  
24 Bourgeois, Leverence 

3221 Mathilde Marie Dr. 
Gray, LA 70359 

985-580-3991 Office 
985-226-3992 Cell 
985-580-2770 Fax 

Bourgeois_k@bellsouth.net 

 
 



 

 

 
Shreveport 

# Name Phone # e-mail  
25 Phillips, Bruce 

4732 Thornhill Ave. 
Shreveport, LA 71106 

318-390-4531 Office  bruce@TheGreenHomeAdvantage.com 

26 Hoechten, Ryan 
433 Flournoy Lucas #41 
Shreveport, LA 71106 

318-344-9236 Cell rhoechten@gmail.com 

 
West Monroe 

# Name  Phone # e-mail 
27 Hearne, Bill 

256 Peach Ridge Drive  
West Monroe, LA  71291 

318-396-2658 Home 
318-396-3335 Fax 

bhearne@juno.com 

 
 
 

In-Active HERO Raters (as of 10/1/10) 
 

The Raters below are NO LONGER ACTIVE:  
Contact Only for closing out Previously Contracted Work. 

If for any reason you can not reach one of the  
Raters on this list - call (800)836-9589 

 
 

# Name  Phone # e-mail 
28 Arvidson, Chuck 

CONTACT: 
Magee, David 
1793 Edmiston Road 
Ruston, LA 71270 

 
 
318-548-8700 Cell 
318-255-4825 Home 

 
 
dgmagee@bayou.com 

29 Bell, Rodney 
501 Celeste Ave  
New Orleans, LA  70123 

504-737-7688 hecs@cox.net 

30 Benoit, Chris 
P.O. Box 6015 
Thibodaux, LA 70302 

985-449-0304 Office cbenoit@sw.rr.com 

31 Broussard, Joey 
201 Aspen Trail  
Lafayette, LA   70507 

337-261-0070 Office 
337-268-5449 Fax 
337-289-3577 Pager 

abcsafe@bellsouth.net 

32 Broussard, Nick 
201 Aspen Trail 
Lafayette, LA 70507 

337-739-5439  Cell nickbrous@msn.com 
 
homeremedyenergy.com 



 

 

# Name Phone # e-mail 
33 Broussard, Mike 

201 Aspen Trail  
Lafayette, LA  70507 

720-985-8445 Cell 
720-221-0564 Fax 

 

mike@hpsenergy.com  
 
www.hpsenergy.com 

34 Byrd, Wade 
16544 Quiet Oaks Ave. 
Baton Rouge, LA 70739 

225-955-9233 Cell 
225-261-0599 Home 

wadebyrd@wadebyrd.com 

35 Dupuis, Mike 
1215 S. Post Oak Road B 
Ste.5 
Sulphur, LA  70663 

337-625-8305Lake 
Charles. 
337-232-3332 Lafayette 
866-625-8305 Home 

mikedupuis@bellsouth.net 

36 Evans, Audrey 
1228 Moss Street  
New Orleans, LA 70119 

504-488-2412 Cell earth_energy@yahoo.com 

37 Garcia, Jeremy 
4513 Tabony Street – Apt.C 
Metairie, LA 70006 

504-952-9539 Cell 
504-889-9206 Fax 

garciajeremy@bellsouth.net 

38 Griffin, Tom 
6712 W. Main 
Houma, LA  70364 

OR 
112 Oil Center Drive  
Lafayette, LA  70503 

 
 
985-868-3363 Office 
 
337-237-1363 Office 
337-237-4209 Home 

 
 
griffinspection@netscape.net 

39 Haley, Bill 
 

303-484-1850  

40 Hansen, Barron 
Superior Environments 
 
CONTACT: 
Garcia, Jeremy 
4513 Tabony Street – Apt.C 
Metairie, LA 70006 

 
 
 
 
504-952-9539 Cell 
504-889-9206 Fax 

garciajeremy@bellsouth.net 
 

41 Harrist, Wayne 
224 Aurore Ave. 
Lafayette, LA  70506 

337-232-2335 Home 
337-232-2335 Fax 

wharrist@bellsouth.net  

42 Katz, Myron 
302 Walnut  
New Orleans, LA  70118 

504-343-1243 Office myronkatz@cox.net 

43 Magee, David 
1793 Edmiston Road 
Ruston, LA 71270  

318-548-8700 Cell 
318-251-3040 Home 
318-251-3004 Fax 

Dgmagee1@bellsouth.net 

44 McDaniel, Carl 
2117 Surrey Lane 
Bossier City, LA  71111 

318-752-9594 carl2007@yahoo.com 

45 Mitchell, Robert  
P.O. Box 90866  
Lafayette, LA  70509 

337-896-2524 Direct 
337-857-9976 Home 
337-896-2533 Fax 

robertm@slemco.com 

46 Moss, Noel 
1727 Ryan Street  
Lake Charles, LA  70601 

337-436-5828 
240-539-0395 Fax 

nvmoss@aol.com 

47 Mouledoux, Gabe 
6585 Wuerpel Street  
New Orleans, LA  70124 
 

504-482-6536 hvacgabe@bellsouth.net 



 

 

# Name  Phone # e-mail 
48 Rhea, George  

P.O. Box 5073  
Shreveport, LA  71135 

318-869-4245 Office 
318-426-7774 Cell 
318-674-2286 Pager 

grhea@shreve.net 
 
 

49 Rogers, John 
10302 Cortez  
Shreveport, LA  71115 
 

318-797-6008 Office 
318-797-7129 Home 
318-621-3570 Pager 

jrogers@wini.com 

50 Voisin, Keith 
115 Richard Drive  
Houma, LA  70364 

985-868-6780 Home 
958-879-1597 Office 
985-879-1451 Fax 

kvoisin@lumbercenter.com 
 
 

 


